  GRID Solutions
GE VERNOVA Grid Solutions 1
IRC Options 72, 7F and 7W for UR Relays
End-of-Manufacturing Notice
Excerpt from GE Publication Number: GER-4964
Issued: 20th June 2024
Copyright © 2024 GE Vernova
Background

UR IRC Option: 72 - 1550 nm, single-mode,
LASER, 1 Channel
Order codes:
UR-72x
XXX-XAX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X72-XXX
XXX-XHX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X72
XXX-XBX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X72
XXX-XVX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X72
19th August 2025 UR IRC Option: 73 - 1550 nm, single-mode,
LASER, 2 Channels
Order codes:
UR-73x
XXX-XAX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X73-XXX
XXX-XHX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X73
XXX-XBX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X73
XXX-XVX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-X73
UR IRC Option: 7F - Channel 1 - G.703,
Channel 2 - 1300 nm, multi-mode
Order codes:
UR-7Fx